Equipment Installation on 
SR-1, SR-25, SR-77, SR-
291, SR-759, I-59, and 
I-759.
The total amount of un-
completed work under 
contract to a contractor 
must not exceed the 
amount of his or her qual-
ification certificate.
The Entire Project Shall 
Be Completed In Three 
Hundred and Twenty-Five 
(325) Working Days.
A Bidding Proposal may 
be purchased for $5.00. 
Plans may be purchased 
for $90.00 per set. Plans 
and Proposals are avail-
able at the Alabama 
Department of Transpor-
tation, 1409 Coliseum 
Boulevard, Room E-108, 
Montgomery, AL 36110.